
Catering by Misty



Catering by Misty

E S T .  2 0 1 8

STARTERS

Antipasto Skewer

Sausage Balls (2/serving)

Cocktail Meatballs (2/serving)

Fruit or Vegetable Tray 

Spinach Dip w/ Pita Chips

Caprese Skewer

Buffalo Chicken Dip w/ Tortilla Chips

$4

$2.5

$4

$3

$3

$3

$4.5

SIDES

Roasted Green Beans

Mashed Potatoes

Macaroni and Cheese

Rosemary Potatoes

Roasted Vegetables

Dinner Rolls

$4

$4

$5

$4

$4

$.5

SALADS

Apple Feta Salad

House Salad

Greek Salad

$4

$4

$4

ENTREES

Chicken Poppy

Creamy Tuscan Chicken

Lasagna

Grilled Chicken

Chicken Tetrazzini

Herb Crusted Beef w/ Horseradish

$8

$8

$8

$8

$8

$12.5

BOXED LUNCHES

Club Sandwich

Chicken Bacon Ranch Wrap

Chicken Salad Sandwich

House Salad w/ Grilled Chicken

Apple Feta Salad w/ Grilled Chicken

Quad Salad Plate

$16.5

$16.5

$16.5

$16.5

$16.5

$16.5

SPECIALTIES

Grazing Table/Charcuterie

Assorted Slider Bar

Baked Potato & Salad Bar

Build Your Own Pasta Bar

Assorted Sandwich Platter

$15

$13.5

$14.95

$16.95

$13.5

SLIDERS/SANDWICHES

Ham and Cheese Slider

Roast Beef and Cheddar Slider

Hamburger Slider

Pepperoni Pizza Slider

Turkey and Swiss Slider

Mini Hot Dog

Pimento Cheese Mini Croissant

Chicken Salad Mini Croissant

Egg Salad Tea Sandwich

Chicken Salad Tea Sandwich

Pimento Cheese Tea Sandwich

$1.75

$4

$6

$1.75

$1.75

$5

$3.0

$3.5

$1.5

$1.5

$1.5

DESSERTS

Triple Chocolate Brownie

Chocolate Chip Cookie

White Chocolate Bread Pudding

Oreo Cream Pie

Fruit Salad

$3

$3

$4.5

$4

$4

DRINKS

Sweet or Unsweetened Tea

Lemonade 

Ice

$7

$7

$4



Descriptions

E S T .  2 0 1 8

STARTERS

Antipasto Skewer: A 4.5" skewer with salami, mozzarella, tomatoes and olives

Sausage Balls (2/serving): A bite sized mixture of sausage, cheese and a flaky dough

Cocktail Meatballs (2/serving): 1.50z beef/pork meatballs with a sweet & spicy glaze

Fruit Tray w/ Dip: Seasonal fruits served with our creamy fruit dip

Vegetable Tray: Seasonal vegetables served with our house-made ranch dressing

Spinach Dip w/ Pita Chips: A cold creamy spinach blend served with crunchy pita

Caprese Skewer: A 4.5" skewer with mozzarella, tomatoes, basil and a balsamic glaze

Buffalo Chicken Dip w/ Chips: A spicy, creamy chicken dish with tortilla chips

SIDES

Roasted Green Beans: Fresh green beans, olive oil and house seasonings

Mashed Potatoes: Creamy potatoes with butter and seasonings, make them loaded for +$2.50/person

Macaroni and Cheese: A rich, cheesy pasta dish topped with cheddar cheese

Rosemary Potatoes: Potato wedges baked with rosemary 

Roasted Vegetables: Squash, zucchini, red onion, bell pepper, tomatoes and broccoli

Dinner Rolls: .75oz Sister Schubert rolls

SALADS

Strawberry/Apple Feta Salad: Organic greens, seasonal fruit, feta, candied pecans, cranberries and honey poppyseed dressing

House Salad: Organic greens, tomatoes, cucumber, bell pepper, red onion, cheddar cheese and ranch dressing

Greek Salad: Organic greens, tomatoes, cucumber, red onion, feta, pepperoncinis and Greek dressing

SLIDERS/SANDWICHES

Ham and Cheese Slider: A Hawaiian roll with ham, cheese and a buttery glaze

Roast Beef and Cheddar Slider: A Hawaiian roll with roast beef, cheddar, BBQ sauce and a buttery glaze

Hamburger Slider: A mini beef patty, our signature sauce and a pickle on a roll, add cheese +$1/slider

Pepperoni Pizza Slider: A Hawaiian roll with marinara, pepperoni and mozzarella

Turkey and Swiss Slider: A Hawaiian roll with turkey, cheese and a buttery glaze

Mini Hot Dog: A 3" hot dog, mustard, relish and ketchup on a bun

Pimento Cheese Mini Croissant: A 1 ounce buttery croissant with pimento and cheese spread

Chicken Salad Mini Croissant: A 1 ounce buttery croissant with chicken salad

Egg Salad Tea Sandwich: Served on white bread and is a 1/4 of a sandwich

Chicken Salad Tea Sandwich: Served on white bread and is a 1/4 of a sandwich

Pimento Cheese Tea Sandwich: Served on white bread and is a 1/4 of a sandwich



Descriptions

E S T .  2 0 1 8

ENTREES

Chicken Poppy: Shredded chicken and rice tossed in a cream sauce and topped with buttery crackers

Creamy Tuscan Chicken: Grilled chicken, fresh spinach and sun-dried tomatoes in a Parmesan cream sauce

Lasagna: A meat sauce and ricotta baked pasta dish, topped with mozzarella and Parmesan cheeses

Grilled Chicken: Tender grilled chicken breast, seasoned and sliced

Chicken Tetrazzini: Shredded chicken breast and pasta tossed in a cream sauce

Herb Crusted Beef w/ Horseradish: Teres major coated in fresh herbs and then grilled, served with horseradish sauce

BOXED LUNCHES

Club Sandwich: Ham, turkey, bacon, tomato, cheese and lettuce, served with chips, pasta salad and a cookie

Chicken Bacon Ranch Wrap: Grilled chicken, bacon, feta, and ranch, served with chips, pasta salad and a cookie

Chicken Salad Sandwich: Our house-made chicken salad, served with chips, pasta salad and a cookie

House Salad w/ Grilled Chicken: Our house salad with ranch dressing and grilled chicken, includes a cookie

Berry Feta Salad w/ Grilled Chicken: Our berry feta salad with honey poppyseed dressing and grilled chicken, includes a cookie

Quad Salad Plate: Chicken salad, pimento cheese, pasta salad, fruit and crackers, includes a cookie

DESSERTS

Triple Chocolate Brownie: Our signature brownie, wrapped individually

Chocolate Chip Cookie: Our signature chocolate chip cookie, wrapped individually

White Chocolate Bread Pudding: Bread soaked in a sweet custard, baked until golden and topped with white chocolate

Oreo Cream Pie: Cookies and cream pie in a chocolate crust

Fruit Salad: Fresh, seasonal fruit in a 4 oz cup mixed with our honey poppyseed dressing

SPECIALTIES

Assorted Slider Bar: One ham and cheese slider, one roast beef and cheddar slider and one pepperoni pizza slider per person,

includes chips and pasta salad: if you would like to choose a different assortment of sliders, there will be an up-charge

Baked Potato & Salad Bar: BBQ chicken, bacon, cheddar, chives, butter, sour cream and BBQ sauce paired with our Apple Feta

Salad or our House Salad

Build Your Own Pasta Bar: Penne and bowtie pasta, your choice of 2 sauces(marinara, Alfredo or pesto sauce), grilled chicken,

Italian meatballs, parmesan cheese, red pepper flakes and our house-made Italian seasoning

Assorted Sandwich Platter: A variety of our club sandwich, chicken salad sandwich, caprese sandwich and chicken bacon ranch

wrap, 2 half sandwiches per person, includes chips



Charcuterie

E S T .  2 0 1 8

Charcuterie Boxes and Trays

Individual Box, $15: This box serves 1-2 people and includes cheese, meat, fresh produce and other seasonal charcuterie

accompaniments

12" tray, $45: This tray generously serves 4 people as a meal or up to 6 people as an appetizer

16" tray, $75: This tray generously serves 6 people as a meal or up to 10 people as an appetizer

18" tray, $125: This tray generously serves 12 people as a meal or up to 18 people as an appetizer

Each tray features a variety of cheeses, meats, crackers, dried/fresh fruits and other cheese board accompaniments (honey, jams,

spreads, nuts, olives, etc).

Grazing Tables: Starting at $15 a person

A Meals by Misty grazing table offers the perfect charcuterie catering whether you are celebrating a wedding, shower, birthday,

company conference, or hosting an elevated dinner party!

Choose from a flat lay arrangement built directly on butcher paper or a multi-dimensional table-scape using various ceramic and

wood platters, risers & accessories. Ask about adding beautiful eucalyptus greenery to make your custom grazing table a true

showpiece.

Every grazing table includes a variety of cheeses, charcuterie, crackers, dried/fresh fruits and cheese board accompaniments (such

as honey, jams, nuts, olives, etc). Charcuterie catering will vary based on seasonality and the size of your party.

Grazing Tables

E S T .  2 0 1 8



Set up/Rental Info

E S T .  2 0 1 8

RENTALS/ADD-ONS

Wooden Chafing Dish

Silver Chafing Dish

Disposable Chafing Stand

Chafing Fuel

Wooden Board

Silver Platter

Greenery

$17

$27

$10

$3

$15+

$15+

$10+

RENTAL TERMS

All rentals need to be returned by the customer the next business unless otherwise specified.

Rentals need to be returned washed and in good conditions or fees will apply.

DELIVERY

Delivery: $30+

EVENT STAFF

We will determine the number of event staff that your event needs based on the size of your

party and type of event. Event staff is not a requirement. Our event staff fee a flat rate fee of

$175. 


