Catering by Misty



Catering by Misty

STARTERS		ENTREES	
Antipasto Skewer	\$4	Chicken Poppy	\$8
Sausage Balls (2/serving)	\$2.5	Creamy Tuscan Chicken	\$8
Cocktail Meatballs (2/serving)	\$4	Lasagna	\$8
Fruit or Vegetable Tray	\$3	Grilled Chicken	\$8
Spinach Dip w/ Pita Chips	\$3	Chicken Tetrazzini	\$8
Caprese Skewer	\$3	Herb Crusted Beef w/ Horseradish	\$12.5
Buffalo Chicken Dip w/ Tortilla Chips	\$4.5	SPECIALTIES	
SIDES		Grazing Table/Charcuterie	\$15
Roasted Green Beans	¢Λ	Assorted Slider Bar	\$13.5
Mashed Potatoes	\$4 \$4	Baked Potato & Salad Bar	\$14.95
Macaroni and Cheese	\$ 4 \$5	Build Your Own Pasta Bar	\$16.95
Rosemary Potatoes	\$) \$4	Assorted Sandwich Platter	\$13.5
Roasted Vegetables	\$4		
Dinner Rolls	\$.5	BOXED LUNCHES	
	4.7	Club Sandwich	\$16.5
		Chicken Bacon Ranch Wrap	\$16.5
SALADS		Chicken Salad Sandwich	\$16.5
Apple Feta Salad	\$4	House Salad w/ Grilled Chicken	\$16.5
House Salad	\$4	Apple Feta Salad w/ Grilled Chicken	\$16.5
Greek Salad	\$4	Quad Salad Plate	\$16.5
SLIDERS/SANDWICHES		DESSERTS	
Ham and Cheese Slider	\$1.75	Triple Chocolate Brownie	\$3
Roast Beef and Cheddar Slider	\$4	Chocolate Chip Cookie	\$3
Hamburger Slider	\$6	White Chocolate Bread Pudding	\$4.5
Pepperoni Pizza Slider	\$1.75	Oreo Cream Pie	\$4
Turkey and Swiss Slider	\$1.75	Fruit Salad	\$4
Mini Hot Dog	\$5	DDINIZO	
Pimento Cheese Mini Croissant	\$3.0	DRINKS	
Chicken Salad Mini Croissant	\$3.5	Sweet or Unsweetened Tea	\$7
Egg Salad Tea Sandwich	\$1.5	Lemonade	\$7
Chicken Salad Tea Sandwich	\$1.5	Ice	\$4
Pimento Cheese Tea Sandwich	\$1.5		•

Descriptions

STARTERS

Antipasto Skewer: A 4.5" skewer with salami, mozzarella, tomatoes and olives

Sausage Balls (2/serving): A bite sized mixture of sausage, cheese and a flaky dough Cocktail Meatballs (2/serving): 1.50z beef/pork meatballs with a sweet & spicy glaze

Fruit Tray w/ Dip: Seasonal fruits served with our creamy fruit dip

Vegetable Tray: Seasonal vegetables served with our house-made ranch dressing Spinach Dip w/ Pita Chips: A cold creamy spinach blend served with crunchy pita Caprese Skewer: A 4.5" skewer with mozzarella, tomatoes, basil and a balsamic glaze

Buffalo Chicken Dip w/ Chips: A spicy, creamy chicken dish with tortilla chips

SIDES

Roasted Green Beans: Fresh green beans, olive oil and house seasonings

Mashed Potatoes: Creamy potatoes with butter and seasonings, make them loaded for +\$2.50/person

Macaroni and Cheese: A rich, cheesy pasta dish topped with cheddar cheese

Rosemary Potatoes: Potato wedges baked with rosemary

Roasted Vegetables: Squash, zucchini, red onion, bell pepper, tomatoes and broccoli

Dinner Rolls: .750z Sister Schubert rolls

SALADS

Strawberry/Apple Feta Salad: Organic greens, seasonal fruit, feta, candied pecans, cranberries and honey poppyseed dressing

House Salad: Organic greens, tomatoes, cucumber, bell pepper, red onion, cheddar cheese and ranch dressing

Greek Salad: Organic greens, tomatoes, cucumber, red onion, feta, pepperoncinis and Greek dressing

SLIDERS/SANDWICHES

Ham and Cheese Slider: A Hawaiian roll with ham, cheese and a buttery glaze

Roast Beef and Cheddar Slider: A Hawaiian roll with roast beef, cheddar, BBQ sauce and a buttery glaze Hamburger Slider: A mini beef patty, our signature sauce and a pickle on a roll, add cheese +\$1/slider

Pepperoni Pizza Slider: A Hawaiian roll with marinara, pepperoni and mozzarella Turkey and Swiss Slider: A Hawaiian roll with turkey, cheese and a buttery glaze

Mini Hot Dog: A 3" hot dog, mustard, relish and ketchup on a bun

Pimento Cheese Mini Croissant: A 1 ounce buttery croissant with pimento and cheese spread

Chicken Salad Mini Croissant: A 1 ounce buttery croissant with chicken salad Egg Salad Tea Sandwich: Served on white bread and is a 1/4 of a sandwich Chicken Salad Tea Sandwich: Served on white bread and is a 1/4 of a sandwich Pimento Cheese Tea Sandwich: Served on white bread and is a 1/4 of a sandwich

Descriptions

ENTREES

Chicken Poppy: Shredded chicken and rice tossed in a cream sauce and topped with buttery crackers

Creamy Tuscan Chicken: Grilled chicken, fresh spinach and sun-dried tomatoes in a Parmesan cream sauce

Lasagna: A meat sauce and ricotta baked pasta dish, topped with mozzarella and Parmesan cheeses

Grilled Chicken: Tender grilled chicken breast, seasoned and sliced

Chicken Tetrazzini: Shredded chicken breast and pasta tossed in a cream sauce

Herb Crusted Beef w/ Horseradish: Teres major coated in fresh herbs and then grilled, served with horseradish sauce

BOXED LUNCHES

Club Sandwich: Ham, turkey, bacon, tomato, cheese and lettuce, served with chips, pasta salad and a cookie

Chicken Bacon Ranch Wrap: Grilled chicken, bacon, feta, and ranch, served with chips, pasta salad and a cookie

Chicken Salad Sandwich: Our house-made chicken salad, served with chips, pasta salad and a cookie

House Salad w/ Grilled Chicken: Our house salad with ranch dressing and grilled chicken, includes a cookie

Berry Feta Salad w/ Grilled Chicken: Our berry feta salad with honey poppyseed dressing and grilled chicken, includes a cookie

Quad Salad Plate: Chicken salad, pimento cheese, pasta salad, fruit and crackers, includes a cookie

DESSERTS

Triple Chocolate Brownie: Our signature brownie, wrapped individually

Chocolate Chip Cookie: Our signature chocolate chip cookie, wrapped individually

White Chocolate Bread Pudding: Bread soaked in a sweet custard, baked until golden and topped with white chocolate

Oreo Cream Pie: Cookies and cream pie in a chocolate crust

Fruit Salad: Fresh, seasonal fruit in a 4 oz cup mixed with our honey poppyseed dressing

SPECIALTIES

Assorted Slider Bar: One ham and cheese slider, one roast beef and cheddar slider and one pepperoni pizza slider per person, includes chips and pasta salad: if you would like to choose a different assortment of sliders, there will be an up-charge

Baked Potato & Salad Bar: BBQ chicken, bacon, cheddar, chives, butter, sour cream and BBQ sauce paired with our Apple Feta Salad or our House Salad

Build Your Own Pasta Bar: Penne and bowtie pasta, your choice of 2 sauces(marinara, Alfredo or pesto sauce), grilled chicken, Italian meatballs, parmesan cheese, red pepper flakes and our house-made Italian seasoning

Assorted Sandwich Platter: A variety of our club sandwich, chicken salad sandwich, caprese sandwich and chicken bacon ranch wrap, 2 half sandwiches per person, includes chips

EST. 2018

Charcuterie

Charcuterie Boxes and Trays

Individual Box, \$15: This box serves 1-2 people and includes cheese, meat, fresh produce and other seasonal charcuterie accompaniments

12" tray, \$45: This tray generously serves 4 people as a meal or up to 6 people as an appetizer

16" tray, \$75: This tray generously serves 6 people as a meal or up to 10 people as an appetizer

18" tray, \$125: This tray generously serves 12 people as a meal or up to 18 people as an appetizer

Each tray features a variety of cheeses, meats, crackers, dried/fresh fruits and other cheese board accompaniments (honey, jams, spreads, nuts, olives, etc).

EST. 2018

Grazing Tables

Grazing Tables: Starting at \$15 a person

A Meals by Misty grazing table offers the perfect charcuterie catering whether you are celebrating a wedding, shower, birthday, company conference, or hosting an elevated dinner party!

Choose from a flat lay arrangement built directly on butcher paper or a multi-dimensional table-scape using various ceramic and wood platters, risers & accessories. Ask about adding beautiful eucalyptus greenery to make your custom grazing table a true showpiece.

Every grazing table includes a variety of cheeses, charcuterie, crackers, dried/fresh fruits and cheese board accompaniments (such as honey, jams, nuts, olives, etc). Charcuterie catering will vary based on seasonality and the size of your party.

EST. 2018

Set up/Rental Info

RENTALS/ADD-ONS

Wooden Chafing Dish	\$17
Silver Chafing Dish	\$27
Disposable Chafing Stand	\$10
Chafing Fuel	\$3
Wooden Board	\$15+
Silver Platter	\$15+
Greenery	\$10+

RENTAL TERMS

All rentals need to be returned by the customer the next business unless otherwise specified.

Rentals need to be returned washed and in good conditions or fees will apply.

DELIVERY

Delivery: \$30+

EVENT STAFF

We will determine the number of event staff that your event needs based on the size of your party and type of event. Event staff is not a requirement. Our event staff fee a flat rate fee of \$175.